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LK NAAM

1SIERENS ROBERT

1V KERCKVOORDE J.P.
5DHANYNS MARC

4D GRAEVE ANTOINE
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
5DHANYNS MARC
5DHANYNS MARC
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
5DHANYNS MARC
6BOELENS WILLIAM
S5VERMAELE ROLAND
3BRAET FREDDY
5DHANYNS MARC
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
3V D VELDE FIRMIN
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
2MOERMAN RUDY

3D PAUW EN ZOON

3V D VELDE FIRMIN
1V KERCKVOORDE J.P.
6V LOO IVAN
2MOERMAN RUDY
5DHANYNS MARC
5DHANYNS MARC
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
3D PAUW EN ZOON

3D KOEYER WILLY

3D KOEYER WILLY
1SIERENS ROBERT
5DHANYNS MARC

1BRAL ALFONS EN ZOO
6CORNELIS EN ZOON
4D GRAEVE ANTOINE

GM AD
SL 5
LO 15
EV 19
WA 4
KA 8
EV 19
EV 19
KA 8
EV 19
WA 4
DR 5
BO 12
EV 19
KA 8
BA 5
KA 8
KA 8
ER 12
BA 9
BA 5
LO 15
WA 8
ER 12
EV 19
EV 19
KA 8
BA 9
BO 5
BO 5
SL 5
EV 19
ER 2
SJ 4
WA 4
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MET 323 JAARSE
347000 METER
54

- LOVENDEGEM - WAARSCHOOT

RINGNR

411352316
411453716
409761716
408372016
413323916
409751016
409766216
413323616
409768316
413350516
409860616
412342916
409766116
413383216
412267616
413330916
413382616
409620916
411477516
412265016
411448016
413284916
409620616
409751616
409760516
413332516
411474616
412381516
412382516
411351516
409751416
411391116
413260616
409303216

AANK

110449
110306
110506
110717
111110
110543
110610
111156
110659
111729
110324
111907
110747
111338
111631
111352
111355
111440
111629
111704
110752
111731
111536
110925
110926
111520
111801
112130
112135
111153
111026
111518
111850
111240

ZUIVER

110449.
110306.
110506.
110717.
111110.
110543.
110610.
111156.
110659.
111729.
110324.
111907.
110747.
111338.
111631.
111352.
111355.
111440.
111629.
111704.
110752.
111731.
111536.
110925.
110926.
111520.
111801.
112130.
112135.
111153.
111026.
111518.
111850.
111240.
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- BASSEVELDE - BENTILLE

AFST

343295
339613
340899
343725
348760
2
3
2
4
355276
335323
356680
5
3
352688
4
5
349624
352065
2
2
352443

N oYy Jd o

356727
2
2
8
347441
352248
2

SNELH

1402
1397.
1390.
1390.
1388
1387.
1384.
1384.
1380
1379.
1377.
1376.
1375
1375.
1374.
1373
1373.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1370.
1368.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1360.

.2534

0095
8568
0047

.5601

3662
8301
3345

.2510

8019
6623
5228

L7947

0559
8322

.7920

5215
8691
5820
8909
1439
6221
8560
7852
6938
9008
4256
1568
7222
9127
2365
9127
9066
3892

184507-13
185242-69
119890-95
106833-36
107867-03
119890-95
119890-95
107867-03
119890-95
255709-17
212081-39
168437-45
119890-95
107867-03
137857-20
107867-03
107867-03
250611-60
253751-96
137857-20
185242-69
121696-58
250611-60
119890-95
119890-95
107867-03
253751-96
173876-52
173876-52
184507-13
119890-95
229722-26
157138-95
106833-36



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1V KERCKVOORDE J.P.
1V KERCKVOORDE J.P.
1ENGELS GEBROEDERS
5DHANYNS MARC
5DHANYNS MARC
2MOERMAN RUDY
2HEYNSSENS-VERCAM
1INGELS RONNY
3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE
3V D VELDE FIRMIN
2D BACKER JOZEF
3KIPS FRANKY

1V KERCKVOORDE J.P.
3KIPS FRANKY
2MOERMAN RUDY

3D PAUW EN ZOON
5DHANYNS MARC
5DHANYNS MARC
1VERMEULEN JORIS
2V GOETHEM PATRICK
3KIPS FRANKY

1BRAL ALFONS EN ZOO
1VERCAUTER-D PAUW
S5HAEGEMAN-REYNVOET
3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE
1VERMEULEN JORIS
2D WEVER DANNY

3D PAUW EN ZOON
4BAUTE KOEN
1SIERENS ROBERT
6VERCAUTEREN GILBER
6ANDRIES ALBERT
1VERMEULEN JORIS
1ENGELS GEBROEDERS
5DHANYNS MARC

3KIPS FRANKY

5D JAEGER JOHAN

2D WEVER DANNY
1VERCAUTER-D PAUW
2MOERMAN RUDY

SL

AS

SL
KA
BO

SL
EV
AS
EV
OE
ER
ER
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411440516
411446316
411488716
409751316
409767416
409622916
413071816
413768216
412329416
412262716
413185516
413031916
411447816
413024916
409621016
411477416
409761116
409750316
411462716
413044916
413025916
411381116
411376916
411266516
412320016
411462516
412992916
411474016
403884916
411354816
413324016
413157216
411578216
411488616
409766816
413031816
410858416
412995616
411326616
411468716

110944
110945
111134
111051
111053
111719
111711
111529
112027
111944
111745
112041
111023
112057
111803
112000
111150
111154
111600
111857
112211
111739
111809
110921
112113
111659
112004
112122
112145
111456
111931
112527
111753
111502
111428
112421
111312
112152
112013
112130

110944.
110945.
111134.
111051.
111053.
111719.
111711.
111528.
112027.
111944.
111745.
112041.
111023.
112057.
111803.
112000.
111150.
111154.
111600.
111857.
112211.
111739.
111809.
110921.
112113.
111659.
112004.
112122.
112145.
111456.
111931.
112527.
111753.
111502.
111428.
112421.
111312.
112152.
112013.
112130.
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3

4
341981
9

10

3
349412
347013
353719
3
349964
353831
5

2

4

3

11

12
346219
349739
3

2
348055
336096
351979
2
350305
4
352542
3

7
356716
3

2

13

4
338888
2

2

5

1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
.7949
1358.
1358.
.3317
1358.
1357.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1350.
1349.
1348.
.2665
1347.
1347.
.2430
1346.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1340.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1337.
1336.

1358

1358

1348

1347

9026
8118
4051
9755

7305
6106

1071
8066
7653
3211
3722
9341
8692
0180
6691
3108
4180
6044
5557
4999

8885
4600

9815
9384
8653
6070
8829
8162
5412
9267
6607
4944
4202
7228
5584
9943

185242-69
185242-69
224704-52
119890-95
119890-95
250611-60
171392-90
217489-15
100119-15
137857-20
100094-87
251236-06
185242-69
251236-06
250611-60
253751-96
119890-95
119890-95
100062-55
151835-30
251236-06
229722-26
306291-62
306005-67
192754-15
100062-55
305736-89
253751-96
253425-61
184507-13
107867-03
193117-87
100062-55
224704-52
119890-95
251236-06
304589-09
305736-89
306291-62
250611-60



75 2D BACKER JOZEF OE
76 6V VOOREN ROMAIN WA
77 6VERCAUTEREN GILBER KA

413185416 112151 112151.
403807216 112616 112616.
413324616 112110 112110.

2 1336.5056 100094-87
355669 1335.7624 144403-67
8 1335.3925 107867-03

78 1VERCAUTER-D PAUW ER 411324516 112041 112041. 3 1335.1640 306291-62
79 3BRAET FREDDY BO 1 412343616 112722 112722. 2 1334.0481 168437-45
80 2MOERMAN RUDY ER 1 409622416 112215 112215. 6 1333.1706 250611-60
81 3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE BA 412319616 112416 112416. 2 1331.9084 192754-15
82 A4ITERBEKE JULIEN SL 158693016 111711 111711. 342281 1330.8833 166881-41
83 5D JAEGER JOHAN EV 410857816 111440 111440. 2 1330.7120 304589-09
84 5D JAEGER JOHAN EV 410858016 111442 111442. 3 1330.5379 304589-09
85 5DHANYNS MARC EV 409765116 111620 111620. 14 1329.9051 119890-95
86 2MOERMAN RUDY ER 409623316 112300 112300. 7 1329.3688 250611-60

87 1INGELS MARCEL-RITA EE
88 5D KEULENAER MARC SM
89 S5LIPPENS MICHEL EV
90 6V LOO IVAN WA
91 2HEYNSSENS-VERCAM OE
92 5SHAEGEMAN-REYNVOET LO
93 3VERPLANCKE HILAIRE BO
94 1INGELS MARCEL-RITA EE

411399016 112059 112059.
409453416 110743 110743.
409773116 111621 111620.
304653416 112545 112545.
413070716 112329 112329.
409702616 111330 111330.
411467216 112922 112921.
411396316 112151 112151.

346954 1329.3426 154039-03
329019 1328.2070 177025-00
340370 1327.8327 123758-83
2 1326.2201 121696-58
2 1326.1256 171392-90
2 1325.8225 306005-67
357052 1325.5979 255161-51
2 1324.9430 154039-03
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95 2MOERMAN RUDY ER 1 12 409621516 112354 112354. 8 1324.8352 250611-60

96 6LIEVENS TONY SL 413242916 112440 112440. 349896 1322.0252 302269-17

97 5D POURCQ FILIP LO 8 413936816 111724 111724. 339984 1320.8392 212256-20

98 O5DHANYNS MARC EV 19 409761316 111812 111812. 15 1320.2905 119890-95

99 2MOERMAN RUDY ER 12 11 409622316 112502 112502. 9 1319.1699 250611-60
100 1V KERCKVOORDE J.P. LO 15 411447616 111732 111732. 6 1318.7147 185242-69
101 3BRAET FREDDY BO 12 412343116 113042 113042. 3 1317.6210 168437-45
102 3BRAET FREDDY BO 12 412341316 113118 113118. 4 1314.7070 168437-45
103 5DHANYNS MARC EV 19 409767316 111927 111927. 16 1313.9295 119890-95
104 5DHANYNS MARC EV 19 14 409761516 111930 111930. 17 1313.6763 119890-95
105 2D WEVER DANNY OE 3 412995416 112652 112652. 3 1312.6593 305736-89
106 2HEYNSSENS-VERCAM OE 4 413076116 112617 112617. 3 1312.1813 171392-90
107 1HEYMAN RENE-WILLEM OE 6 411318616 112537 112538. 347834 1309.4516 196065-28
108 2V GOETHEM PATRICK OE 4 413040216 112712 112712. 2 1308.9034 151835-30
109 2MOERMAN RUDY ER 12 409621416 112733 112733. 10 1306.7614 250611-60
110 3VERCAUTEREN GEORGE AS 3 412329216 113052 113052. 2 1305.8787 100119-15
111 6V LOO IVAN WA 8 413286616 112955 112955. 3 1305.7475 121696-58
112 1V KERCKVOORDE J.P. LO 15 15 411453816 112010 112010. 7 1305.3671 185242-69
113 6CORNELIS EN ZOON SJ 4 413265216 112951 112951. 2 1305.3474 157138-95
114 3BRAET FREDDY BO 12 412343416 113331 113331. 5 1304.0522 168437-45



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

4D GRAEVE ANTOINE
3BRAET FREDDY
5DHANYNS MARC

6V VOOREN ROMAIN
6INGELS DRIES

2V GOETHEM PATRICK
1SIERENS ROBERT
S5GENETELLO ROGER
4BAUTE KOEN
6CORNELIS EN ZOON
5D KEULENAER MARC
S5VERMAELE ROLAND
3DHAEZE J-D VRIEZE
3D KOEYER WILLY
6ANDRIES ALBERT
6BOELENS WILLIAM

6V LOO IVAN
1REYNIERS JULIEN

6V LOO IVAN
4LIEVENS CHRISTIAAN
1VERCAUTER-D PAUW
S5HAEGEMAN-REYNVOET
1HEYMAN RENE-WILLEM
3KIPS FRANKY
2MOERMAN RUDY
6LIEVENS TONY
3VERPLANCKE HILAIRE
1INGELS RONNY
3BRAET FREDDY
6ANDRIES ALBERT
2D'HOE DIANA
3VERPLANCKE HILAIRE
6POLFLIET ANTOINE
3LIPPENS ROBERT (KA)
3V D VELDE FIRMIN
2TEERLINCK LUC
3VERPLANCKE HILAIRE
5VERMAELE ROLAND
S5HAEGEMAN-REYNVOET
3BRAET FREDDY

WA
BO
EV
WA
EE
OE
SL
SL
SM 1
SJ
SM
DR
BA
BO
BO 1
WA
WA
SL
WA
WA
ER
LO 1
OE
AS
ER 1
SL
BO
EE
BO
BO
OE
BO
SL
KA
BA
KA
BO
DR
LO 15
BO 12
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408398816
412341816
409763316
413300816
413213916
413041516
411349516
410940716
403883716
413260916
409454216
409872816
412317616
412385016
413161116
413355016
304650916
411570416
413288216
408322416
411324216
409728416
411317116
413025816
409621116
413374516
411597016
413767816
412344016
413153416
413129916
423799016
413297116
411435516
412262216
413076716
415150216
424380616
409709116
600040316

112339
113345
112157
113324
112646
112904
112417
112405
113139
113132
111339
111839
113140
113526
113529
113457
113256
112641
113302
112531
112949
112034
112947
113444
113131
113144
113719
112932
113705
113712
113040
113756
113220
113211
113447
113117
113840
112150
112232
113845

112339.
113345.
112157.
113324.
112646.
112904.
112417.
112405.
113139.
113132.
111339.
111839.
113140.
113526.
113529.
113457.
113256.
112641.
113302.
112531.
112949.
112034.
112948.
113444.
113131.
113144.
113718.
112931.
113705.
113712.
113040.
113755.
113220.
113210.
113447.
113117.
113839.
112150.
112232.
113845.
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3

6

18

2
346966
3

4
342953

N

SN W WN DN W

344316

342639

w

=

W <IN 0N

348101
3
349819
349399
4
348145
4

O W

1303.
1302.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1297
1297
1297.
1296.
1295.
1295.
1294.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1290
1289.
1289.
1289
1287.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1287
1287
1286.
1286.
1284.
1284
1283.
1283.
1283
1281.
1280.
1280
1279.

7170
9406
3896
9108
6348
8228
9658
6545

.7802
.2551

1378
4353
6282
1483
8733
1477
3153
1043
8424

.3966

9685
8657

L2291

9071
6705
6447
5941

.5223
.2662

8543
0162
7371

.5251

7607
4430

.2631

3561
6735

.2031

5695

106833-36
168437-45
119890-95
144403-67
129414-16
151835-30
184507-13
254888-69
253425-61
157138-95
177025-00
212081-39
192754-15
173876-52
193117-87
255709-17
121696-58
117204-28
121696-58
130661-02
306291-62
306005-67
196065-28
251236-06
250611-60
302269-17
255161-51
217489-15
168437-45
193117-87
203180-62
255161-51
113363-67
155178-75
137857-20
184350-50
255161-51
212081-39
306005-67
168437-45



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

6LIEVENS TONY SL
3D KOEYER WILLY BO
1HEYMAN RENE-WILLEM OE
4BAUTE KOEN SM
4BAUTE KOEN SM

6POLFLIET ANTOINE SL
S5VERMAELE ROLAND DR

4BAUTE KOEN

SM

=
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Volgende week zelfde wvlucht

Laatste pr

Polfliet Antoine

413241616
412383216
411316216
158047216
412226516
413276716
409867516
403880816

(160e pr)

113330
113853
113237
113646
113648
113500
112342
113721

38,32 euro

113330.
113853.
113238.
113646.
113648.
113500.
112342.
113721.
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Ord N W w s Ww

1279.
1279.
1275.

1273

1272

3272
1263
8308

.7878
1273.

6344

.0691
1271.
1271.

6079
1087

302269-17
173876-52
196065-28
253425-61
253425-61
113363-67
212081-39
253425-61



